
Model S-SERIES
Hand-Held Hydraulic Cutters

Huskie’s S-Series tools cut anything from *guy wire to anchor rod and most overhead and underground cables. The S-series cutters are
portable, lightweight, and made to last years under the toughest field conditions. The S-40B and S-85 feature a two stage pumping piston
for rapid advance.

The new S-240CC, S-32CC and SP-24CC hydraulic cutters were specially engineered to cut the toughest EHS guy wire, ground and
anchor rods. The SP-24CC is the remote head version, which requires an external 10,000 psi pump in order to operate. The anvil style, center
cut blades eliminate jamming problems common to shear style cutters, and the blades are easily replaced in the field. The tools are
made of high grade steel and have rubber handle grips. All tools are black zinc oxide coated to help reduce corrosion. A flip top latch opens
the tool jaw to easily accept cables and wires. The head can be rotated up to 180 degrees to facilitate easy wire positioning and operator
leverage.

Consult the chart below to pick the proper cutter for your needs. If there are any questions about capacities, or special applications
please contact Huskie. 

*NOTE: DO NOT CUT EHS GUY WIRE. FOR EHS GUY WIRE SPECIFY S-240CC, S-32CC OR THE REMOTE HEAD SP-24CC.
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MODEL
OUTPUT
WEIGHT
LENGTH
JAW  OPENING

S-16
4.4 Ton
6 lbs.
15”L
.6”

S-20
4.4 Ton
6 lbs.
15”L
.75”

S-240
7.8 Ton
9 lbs.
17”L
.9”

S-32
19.8 Ton
21 lbs.
27”L
1.25”

S-40B
6.3 Ton
12 lbs.
23”L
1.6”

S-55
13.0 Ton
17 lbs.
24”L
2”

S-85
2.7 Ton
15 lbs.
26”L
3.3”

S-240CC
7.8 Ton
11 lbs.
18.5”L
.9”

S-32CC
19.8 Ton
23 lbs.
27”L
1.25”

Wire Ropes 16mm

5/8”

20mm

3/4”

22mm

7/8”

32mm

1-1/4”

20mm

3/4”

26mm

1”

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Soft Steel Bolts 16mm

5/8”

17mm

11/16”

22mm

7/8”

32mm

1-1/4”

20mm

3/4”

32mm

1-1/4”

Do Not 
Cut

16mm

5/8”

26mm

1”

Rebar, Ground,
Anchor Rod

13mm

1/2”

13mm

1/2”

16mm

5/8”

22mm

7/8”

16mm

5/8”

20mm

3/4”

Do Not 
Cut

16mm

5/8”

26mm

1”

Cu & Al Wire 16mm

5/8”

20mm

3/4”

22mm

7/8”

32mm

1-1/4”

40mm

1-1/2”

50mm

2”

76mm

3”

Do Not
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

ACSR
(See page 80.)

16mm

5/8”

20mm

3/4”

22mm

7/8”

32mm

1-1/4”

40mm

1-1/2”

50mm

2”

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Standard Guy
Wire

13mm

1/2”

14mm

1/2”

16mm

5/8”

22mm

7/8”

16mm

5/8”

20mm

3/4”

Do Not 
Cut

14mm

9/16”EHS

22mm

7/8”EHS

Telephone & Lead
Sheathed Cable

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

85mm

3.35”

Do Not
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Chain Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

Do Not 
Cut

1/4” 1/2”
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