

Huskie's S-Series tools cut anything from \*guy wire to anchor rod and most overhead and underground cables. The S-series cutters are portable, lightweight, and made to last years under the toughest field conditions. The S-40B and S-85 feature a two stage pumping piston for rapid advance.

The new S-240CC, S-32CC and SP-24CC hydraulic cutters were specially engineered to cut the toughest EHS guy wire, ground and anchor rods. The SP-24CC is the remote head version, which requires an external 10,000 psi pump in order to operate. The anvil style, center cut blades eliminate jamming problems common to shear style cutters, and the blades are easily replaced in the field. The tools are made of high grade steel and have rubber handle grips. All tools are black zinc oxide coated to help reduce corrosion. A flip top latch opens the tool jaw to easily accept cables and wires. The head can be rotated up to 180 degrees to facilitate easy wire positioning and operator leverage.

Consult the chart below to pick the proper cutter for your needs. If there are any questions about capacities, or special applications please contact Huskie.

\*NOTE: DO NOT CUT EHS GUY WIRE. FOR EHS GUY WIRE SPECIFY S-240CC, S-32CC OR THE REMOTE HEAD SP-24CC.

## SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	S-16	S-20	S-240	S-32	S-40B	S-55	S-85	S-240CC	S-32CC
OUTPUT	4.4 Ton	4.4 Ton	7.8 Ton	19.8 Ton	6.3 Ton	13.0 Ton	2.7 Ton	7.8 Ton	19.8 Ton
WEIGHT	6 lbs.	6 lbs.	9 lbs.	21 lbs.	12 lbs.	17 lbs.	15 lbs.	11 lbs.	23 lbs.
LENGTH	15"L	15"L	17"L	27"L	23"L	24"L	26"L	18.5"L	27"L
JAW OPENING	.6"	.75"	.9"	1.25"	1.6"	2"	3.3"	.9"	1.25"
Wire Ropes	16mm	20mm	22mm	32mm	20mm	26mm	Do Not	Do Not	Do Not
	5/8"	3/4"	7/8"	1-1/4"	3/4"	1"	Cut	Cut	Cut
Soft Steel Bolts	16mm	17mm	22mm	32mm	20mm	32mm	Do Not	16mm	26mm
	5/8"	11/16"	7/8"	1-1/4"	3/4"	1-1/4"	Cut	5/8"	1"
Rebar, Ground,	13mm	13mm	16mm	22mm	16mm	20mm	Do Not	16mm	26mm
Anchor Rod	1/2"	1/2"	5/8"	7/8"	5/8"	3/4"	Cut	5/8"	1"
Cu & Al Wire	16mm	20mm	22mm	32mm	40mm	50mm	76mm	Do Not	Do Not
	5/8"	3/4"	7/8"	1-1/4"	1-1/2"	2"	3"	Cut	Cut
ACSR	16mm	20mm	22mm	32mm	40mm	50mm	Do Not	Do Not	Do Not
(See page 80.)	5/8"	3/4"	7/8"	1-1/4"	1-1/2"	2"	Cut	Cut	Cut
Standard Guy	13mm	14mm	16mm	22mm	16mm	20mm	Do Not	14mm	22mm
Wire	1/2"	1/2"	5/8"	7/8"	5/8"	3/4"	Cut	9/16"EHS	7/8"EHS
Telephone & Lead	Do Not	85mm	Do Not	Do Not					
Sheathed Cable	Cut	Cut	Cut	Cut	Cut	Cut	3.35"	Cut	Cut
Chain	Do Not Cut	1/4"	1/2"						

## YDRAULIC & MANUAL CUTTING TOOLS









S-20



S-240



S-240CC



S-32



S-32CC





